
CLUB NAME PRESIDENT EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

Atlanta Alumni Club Sabrina Rawls atlanta.rustclub@gmail.com 770-365-6272 

Chicago Alumni Club Lossie Brown Chicago.rustclub@gmail.com 815-549-1969 

Columbus Georgia Alumni Club Jerry Jones mgtt@att.net 706-566-4427 

Dallas Fort Worth (DFW) Rust Alumni Club Dr. Lauren Horton Graham dallasfortworth.rustclub@gmail.com 404-993-0230 

Delta Rust/M.I. Alumni Club Andrew Thompson delta.rustMIclub@gmail.com 662-902-5090 

Desoto-Metro Alumni Club Patricia Brady desotometro@gmail.com 662-544-2606 

Michigan Rust College Alumni Club Eric Rayford ericrayford@gmail.com -- 

D.C., Maryland, Virginia (DMV) Alumni Club Dolores Stubbs DMVrustclub@gmail.com 301-532-8322 

Golden Triangle Alumni Club Tavetia Hughes tavnote@yahoo.com 662-364-4537 

Greenwood Alumni Club Christopher Carpenter ccarpentershcpi3@gmail.com 662-455-4986 

Gulf Coast Rust/M.I. College Alumni Club Dorothy Booker gulfcoastrust.miclub20@gmail.com 228-344-8311 

Marshall-Benton County Rust/M.I. Alumni 

Club 
Mary Kincaide-Bibbs marshallbenton1@gmail.com 901-537-7354 

Jackson-Hinds Alumni Club Dr. MeShonya Wren-Coleman jacksonHindsMS.Rustclub@gmail.com 256-759-3767 

Kentucky Alumni Club Brenda Tucker Kentucky.rustclub@gmail.com 270-352-1261 

Holmes County Alu0mni Club Zelphia Montgomery zelpha911@aol.com 662-834-3344 
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CLUB NAME PRESIDENT EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

Los Angeles Alumni Club Leanne M. Moore LosAngeles.RustClub@gmail.com 626-628-400 

Memphis Rust/M.I. Alumni Club James Robinson MemphisRust.MIAlumni@gmail.com 901-365-2855 

Milwaukee Rust Alumni Club Debbie Ivy Milwaukee.rustclub@gmail.com 414-916-3321 

NC (North Carolina) Rust Alumni Club Tonya Whitmore NCRustClub@gmail.com 929-465-5432 

Oxford/Lafayette County Alumni Club Jennifer Bobo Milliner Oxfordrustclub@gmail.com 662-801-7477 

Panola County Alumni Club Yolanda Shegog-Wright PanolaCounty.RustClub@gmail.com 901-512-7414 

Springfield Rust/M.I. Alumni Club Lois Bean springfieldrust.miclub217@gmail.com 572-219-5316 

Starkville Alumni Club Herman Bush starkvillerustcollege@gmail.com 662-324-9363 

Tate County Alumni Club Bettie Ball bettie553@gmail.com 662-562-9699 

Tupelo/Lee County Alumni Club Clarence E. Smith tupelo.rustclub@gmail.com 662-231-3722 
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